Week 1 Location

Merritt Academy
The Phillips School
The Congressional School

The Phillips School

Week 2 Location
Merritt Academy
The Congressional School

The Congressional School

The Phillips School

Week 3 Location

The Phillips School

The Phillips School
Merritt Academy

The Congressional School

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Merritt Academy- 9211 Arlington Blvd, Fairfax, VA 22031

U14 BOYS PREMIER DIVISION

Time

4:50 PM

5:10 PM

5:10 PM

6:00 PM

Time

4:50 PM

5:10 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Time

12:10 PM

1:00 PM

4:50 PM

6:00 PM

January 4

Home

MYS 2012B MLS Next AD
BRYC12B ECNLR
PWSI 2012B

HYS 2012B RL

January 11
SYC 2012B
LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL
MYS 2012B Team 1

BRYC12B ECNLR

January 18
PWSI 2012B
MYS 2012B Team 2
LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL

MYS 2012B MLS Next AD

Away

SYC 2012B
MYS 2012B Team 2
LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL

MYS 2012B Team 1

PWSI 2012B
MYS 2012B Team 2
MYS 2012B MLS Next AD

HYS 2012B RL

MYS 2012B Team 1
HYS 2012B RL
SYC 20128

BRYC12B ECNLR

The Congressional School- 3229 Sleepy Hollow Road, Falls Church, VA 22042
(once you enter campus, the gym will be located on your right-hand side)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



Week 4 Location
The Phillips School
Merritt Academy

The Congressional School

The Congressional School

Week 5 Location
The Phillips School
Merritt Academy

The Congressional School

The Congressional School

Week 6 Location

The Phillips School
The Phillips School
The Phillips School

Merritt Academy

U14 BOYS PREMIER DIVISION

Time

4:20 PM

4:50 PM

5:10 PM

6:00 PM

Time

12:10 PM

4:50 PM

5:10 PM

6:00 PM

Time

12:10 PM

1:00 PM

1:50 PM

4:50 PM

January 25
BRYC12B ECNLR
HYS 2012B RL
MYS 2012B Team 1

SYC 2012B

February 1

LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL
PWSI 2012B
SYC 2012B

MYS 2012B Team 2

February 8
HYS 2012B RL
MYS 2012B MLS Next AD
MYS 2012B Team 1

BRYC12B ECNLR

PWSI 2012B

MYS 2012B MLS Next AD

LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL

MYS 2012B Team 2

BRYC12B ECNLR

HYS 2012B RL

MYS 2012B Team 1

MYS 2012B MLS Next AD

LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL

PWSI 2012B

MYS 2012B Team 2

SYC 2012B

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Merritt Academy- 9211 Arlington Blvd, Fairfax, VA 22031

The Congressional School- 3229 Sleepy Hollow Road, Falls Church, VA 22042
(once you enter campus, the gym will be located on your right-hand side)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



Week 7 Location
Merritt Academy
The Congressional School
The Phillips School

The Congressional School

Week 8 Location
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Merritt Academy- 9211 Arlington Blvd, Fairfax, VA 22031

U14 BOYS PREMIER DIVISION

Time

4:50 PM

5:10 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Time

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

February 15
SYC 2012B
MYS 2012B Team 2
LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL

MYS 2012B Team 1

February 22
Seed 8
Seed 6
Seed 4

Seed 2 / Finals

HYS 2012B RL

PWSI 2012B

MYS 2012B MLS Next AD

BRYC12B ECNLR

Seed 7

Seed 5

Seed 3

Seed 1

The Congressional School- 3229 Sleepy Hollow Road, Falls Church, VA 22042
(once you enter campus, the gym will be located on your right-hand side)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



