## **U14 BOYS PREMIER DIVISION**

Week 1	Location	Time	January 4	
			Home	Away
	Merritt Academy	4:50 PM	MYS 2012B MLS Next AD	SYC 2012B
	The Phillips School	5:10 PM	BRYC12B ECNLR	MYS 2012B Team 2
	The Congressional School	5:10 PM	PWSI 2012B	LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL
	The Phillips School	6:00 PM	HYS 2012B RL	MYS 2012B Team 1
Week 2	Location	Time	January 11	
	Merritt Academy	4:50 PM	SYC 2012B	PWSI 2012B
	The Congressional School	5:10 PM	LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL	MYS 2012B Team 2
	The Congressional School	6:00 PM	MYS 2012B Team 1	MYS 2012B MLS Next AD
	The Phillips School	6:00 PM	BRYC12B ECNLR	HYS 2012B RL
Week 3	Location	Time	January 18	
	The Phillips School	12:10 PM	PWSI 2012B	MYS 2012B Team 1
	The Phillips School	1:00 PM	MYS 2012B Team 2	HYS 2012B RL
	Merritt Academy	4:50 PM	LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL	SYC 2012B
	The Congressional School	6:00 PM	MYS 2012B MLS Next AD	BRYC12B ECNLR

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Merritt Academy- 9211 Arlington Blvd, Fairfax, VA 22031

The Congressional School- 3229 Sleepy Hollow Road, Falls Church, VA 22042 (once you enter campus, the gym will be located on your right-hand side)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt

## **U14 BOYS PREMIER DIVISION**

Week 4	Location	Time	January 25	
	The Phillips School	4:20 PM	BRYC12B ECNLR	PWSI 2012B
	Merritt Academy	4:50 PM	HYS 2012B RL	MYS 2012B MLS Next AD
	The Congressional School	5:10 PM	MYS 2012B Team 1	LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL
	The Congressional School	6:00 PM	SYC 2012B	MYS 2012B Team 2
Week 5	Location	Time	February 1	
	The Phillips School	12:10 PM	LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL	BRYC12B ECNLR
	Merritt Academy	4:50 PM	PWSI 2012B	HYS 2012B RL
	The Congressional School	5:10 PM	SYC 2012B	MYS 2012B Team 1
	The Congressional School	6:00 PM	MYS 2012B Team 2	MYS 2012B MLS Next AD
Week 6	Location	Time	February 8	
	The Phillips School	12:10 PM	HYS 2012B RL	LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL
	The Phillips School	1:00 PM	MYS 2012B MLS Next AD	PWSI 2012B
	The Phillips School	1:50 PM	MYS 2012B Team 1	MYS 2012B Team 2
	Merritt Academy	4:50 PM	BRYC12B ECNLR	SYC 2012B

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Merritt Academy- 9211 Arlington Blvd, Fairfax, VA 22031

The Congressional School- 3229 Sleepy Hollow Road, Falls Church, VA 22042 (once you enter campus, the gym will be located on your right-hand side)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt

## **U14 BOYS PREMIER DIVISION**

Week 7	Location	Time	February 15				
	Merritt Academy	4:50 PM	SYC 2012B	HYS 2012B RL			
	The Congressional School	5:10 PM	MYS 2012B Team 2	PWSI 2012B			
	The Phillips School	6:00 PM	LMVSC 2012B Red ECNL RL	MYS 2012B MLS Next AD			
	The Congressional School	6:00 PM	MYS 2012B Team 1	BRYC12B ECNLR			
Week 8	Location	Time	February 22				
	TBD	TBD	Seed 8	Seed 7			
	TBD	TBD	Seed 6	Seed 5			
	TBD	TBD	Seed 4	Seed 3			
	TBD	TBD	Seed 2 / Finals	Seed 1			

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Merritt Academy- 9211 Arlington Blvd, Fairfax, VA 22031

The Congressional School- 3229 Sleepy Hollow Road, Falls Church, VA 22042 (once you enter campus, the gym will be located on your right-hand side)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt